RGB+CCT LED Strip Light Specifications
STN Series
Rev. V2.3 Date: 03/20/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1Contact customer service for additional options.
Project
Date Type
T 866.811.5550

• UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
• CE compliant
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STN-F80-A6A-12B5M-24V
Series Strip Type CRI LED Type LEDs/Segment IP Rating Strip Width Density Length Voltage
STN F 80 A 6 A 12 B 5M 24V
Non-weatherproof RGB+CCT 80+ 5050 SMD 6 LEDs/seg IP20 12mm 60 LEDs/m 5 meters 24 VDC
• Retail Shops
• Sign Lighting
• Task Lighting
• Trade Shows
• Under-Cabinets
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
RGB+CCT LED Strip Light Specifications
STN Series
Specifications
Model STN-F80-A6A-12B5M-24V
Operating Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 90W
Wattage per Foot 5.5W/ft
Current Draw 3.8A
Current Draw per Foot 228mA/ft
Lumens per Foot 223 lm/ft
Efficacy 41 lm/W
LED Color RGB+Tunable CCT
CRI 80+
LED Beam Angle 120°
Dimmer Type PWM
LED Type 5050 SMD
Minimum Cut Length 100mm (3.9in.)
LEDs per Segment 6
LED Density 18 LEDs/ft
Max Run (Class 2) Up to 16.4ft (5m)
Strip Width 12mm (0.47in.)
Input Connection Type Pigtail
IP Rating IP20
Environmental Rating Non-weatherproof, Suitable for Dry Locations
LED Lifetime 36000 hours
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-20 to 45°C (-4 to 113°F)
Strip Flexibility
0.59 in.
(15 mm)
NOTE: More than 15mm of
space is ok, less than 15mm
will damage circuit traces and
void warranty.
NOTE: Do not bend Flexible
Strips on horizontal plane, this
will damage circuit traces and
void warranty.
0.59 in.
(15 mm)
NOTE: More than 15mm of
space is ok, less than 15mm
will damage circuit traces and
void warranty.
NOTE: Do not bend Flexible
Strips on horizontal plane, this
will damage circuit traces and
void warranty.
0.59 in.
(15 mm)
NOTE: More than 15mm of
space is ok, less than 15mm
will damage circuit traces and
void warranty.
NOTE: Do not bend Flexible
Strips on horizontal plane, this